

Material informatic (Rev.)

I.D.: 84407564

Data publicarii 05.07.23 Coduri CPV 30230000-0

Pretul estimativ: 4.438,44 RON - 4.438,44 RON

Descriere: 1 SSD KINGSTON 512GB KC600 SATA3 BUC 1 373,95 373,95 2 PATCH CORD 15M BUC 2 21,01 42,02 3 CABLU VIDEO LOGILINK VGA T LA VGA T 15M BUC 1 73,11 73,11 4 SODIMM DDR3-1600 8GB KINGSTON BUC 1 265,55 265,55 5 CARTUS LASER HP CB540A BLACK PT.HP PRO 200 BUC 1 96,64 96,64 6 SSD WD 500GB BLUE SATA3 BUC 1 184,87 184,87 7 DDR4-2400 8GB KINGMAX BUC 1 150,42 150,42 8 CARTUS TONER BROTHER TN2421 COMPATIBIL BUC 5 74,79 373,95 9 SWITCH TP-LINK 5 PORT GIGABIT LS105G BUC 1 86,55 86,55 10 CONECTOR BNC PRIN COMPRESIE BUC 20 5,88 117,60 11 DVR 16 CANALE DAHUA XVR BUC 1 434,45 434,45 12 SERVICII VERIFICARE RETEA SUPRAVEGHERE ORE 16 70,00 1120,00 13 HDD SEAGATE 4TB SATA SKYHAWK SURVEILLANCE BUC 1 369,75 369,75 14 ADAPTOR LOGILINK HDMI TATA LA VGA MAMA + JACK 3.5 BUC 2 33,61 67,22 15 SURSA ALIMENTARE IN COMUTATIE 150W BUC 2 117,65 235,30 16 CABLU VIDEO HDMI T LA HDMI T BUC 1 38,66 38,66 17 DRUM UNIT BROTHER DR2401 BUC 1 79,83 79,83 18 SWITCH TP-LINK 5 PORT GIGABIT LS105G BUC 1 67,23 67,23 19 PATCH CORD 1M BUC 1 4,20 4,20 20 PATCH CORD 5M BUC 1 8,40 8,40 21 CARTUS TONER XEROX 106R01413 WC5222 COMPATIBIL BUC 1 168,07 168,07 22 SURSA SERIOUX 450W BUC 1 80,67 80,67 TOTAL LEI FARA TVA 4438,44 mai